CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE
ISIN:  FRO014000KR3  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 17:28:33

Price
3.732 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.01% (-0.00)

FR0014000KR3
CcO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Commerce
Stock

1,477 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (8,960)
3.732 (118)
3.7495 EUR
3.8205 EUR
3.70 EUR
3.7325 EUR
3.753504 EUR
74,196
216,182.00
498

4

15

12558

5,000.00
4,000.00 IJ
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1,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24834937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400OKR3&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400OKR3&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf99d1ff2ad7ba7e80e52c2bc30d38824a05362bfbebb8d50edab3e66539656b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a56dd63565b74d6f4&time=1723932531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17ed823a020a2df7200fda2d779de23b7f64996c6ba72d1e2677f7fe03e49141&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe25b2f5897023f4f&time=1723932531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25e24f56794fd7c4d7144f2c91d7d60421761e0c21c8b9305b8ccb224ea66dd7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d986bd69dea335962&time=1723932531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0394fa4290c5a1ff2612e4ce3e6310f4d8ef7bbf5ea9f32fc165d3d2cf339450&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70b8306fab9290026&time=1723932531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94a7b26db371c73bfb24deb48bf9ae10292eff6bb99d960f2c02cce5a821e23e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b099efd0974883640&time=1723932531&tool=RSC

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Details

2024/08/16 17:28:33

Price
3.732 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.01% (-0.00)

ISIN FR0014000KR3
Symbol CO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,477 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (8,960)
Ask (Ask size) 3.732 (118)
Open 3.7495 EUR
High 3.8205 EUR
Low 3.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.7325 EUR
VWAP 3.753504 EUR
Volume (pcs) 74,196
Trading volume 216,182.00
Number of trades 498
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -91.82% -98.83% -99.85%
Perf (abs.) -41.91 -316.27  -2,520.27
Beta 0.89 1.38 1.01
Volatility  243.94 184.18 121.86
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Group

5,000.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 06/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.744 EUR 0.00 1
3.71EUR  0.00 11
3.7205 EUR 0.00 2
118.40 EUR 0.00 1
3.7185 EUR 0.00 2

2/4

3.645 EUR (80,526)
3.644 EUR (140,971)
3.531 EUR (268,988)

59.697 EUR (115,199)
80.000 EUR (2024/02/27)
2.710 EUR (2024/04/18)
382.200 EUR (2023/08/28)
2.710 EUR (2024/04/18)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195868

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

14:04 3.7778 USD 0.00

17:28 3.732 EUR 0.22

- - 0.00

08:13 3.721 EUR 0.00

08:08 3.725 EUR 0.00

498

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472901486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19561

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Company profile

Company Logo

GROUPE
-

Casino

Contact Details

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON SA

24, rue de la Montat - 42008 Saint-Etienne,

Cedex 2

Telefon: +33 4 77 45 3131

Fax: +33 4 77 45 3838
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe
Palazzi

Hervé Daudin

Alfred
Hawawini

Angélique
Cristofari

Estelle
Cherruau

Esther Bitton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Laurent
Pietraszewski

Athina Onassis

Branislav
Miskovic
Elisabeth
Sandager

Martin Plavec

Nathalie
Andrieux

Pascal Clouzard

Thomas
Piquemal

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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